Specification Sheet Mobilia
Bollard
MOBB6
MOBB8
1220 M arie-Victorin  Blvd., Longueuil,  QC, J4G 2H9, CAN   |   T  514.937.3003  |  Toll-Free 1.877.937.3003   |   in fo@lum enpulse.com
LM PG Inc. reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately.
2023.03.08 Copyright © 2023 LM PG Inc.

JC - R14
9  /   9
How to Order
Housing Shapes Voltage Lens Output
(Nominal
Lumens)
Color and
Color
Temperature
Color
Rendering
Distributions Finish Control Option Anchor Bolts
Option
MOBB6
Mobilia
Bollard 6 in
MOBB8
Mobilia
Bollard 8 in
R
Round
S
Square
120
120 Volts
208
208 volts
240
240 volts
277
277 Volts
347
347 volts
480
480 volts
CL
Clear lens
FR
Frosted lens
SO
Soft output
(750 lumens)
RO
Regular
output (1500
lumens)
22K
2200K
27K
2700K
30K
3000K
35K
3500K
40K
4000K
57K
5700K
RGBW30K
RGB + White
3000K
RGBW40K
RGB + White
4000K
CRI 70
CRI 70+
CRI 80
CRI 80+
2
Type II